
 2024 Important Dates  
 

 

Monday 1st January 2024 New Years Day public holiday (OSHC CLOSED) 

Monday 8th January 2024 – Friday 19 
January 2024 

January Vacation Care Program 

Monday 22nd January 2024 Term 1 commences 

Friday 26th January 2024 Australia Day public holiday (OSHC CLOSED) 

Friday 2nd February 2024 April Vacation Care program released 

Monday 19th February 2024 April Vacation Care bookings open 

Friday 1st March 2024 Cancellations for April Vacation Care bookings 
closes 

Thursday 28th March 2024 Last day of Term 1 

Tuesday 2nd April 2024 – Friday 12th April 
2024 

April Vacation Care 

Friday 29th March 2024 Good Friday public holiday (OSHC CLOSED) 

Monday 1st April 2024 Easter Thursday public holiday (OSHC Closed) 

Monday 15th April 2024 Term 2 commences 

Thursday 25th April 2024 ANZAC Day public holiday (OSHC CLOSED) 

Monday 6th May 2024 Labour Day public holiday (OSHC CLOSED) 

Friday 10th May 2024 June/July Vacation Care program released 

Monday 13th May 2024 June/July Vacation Care bookings open 

Friday 7th June 2024 Cancellations for June/July Vacation Care 
bookings close 

Friday 21st June 2024 Last day of Term 2 

Monday 24th June 2024 – Friday 5th July 
2024 

June/July Vacation Care 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 8th July 2024 Term 3 commences 
 

Friday 19th July 2024 Cairns Show Public Holiday 

Friday 2nd August 2024 September Vacation Care program released 

Monday 5th August 2024 September Vacation Care bookings open 

Friday 30th August 2024 Student Free day (OSHC Vacation Care 
Session) 

Friday 13th September 2024 Last day of Term 3 

Monday 16th September 2024 – Friday 27th 
September 2024 

September Vacation Care 

Monday 7th October 2024 Queen’s Birthday public holiday (OSHC 
CLOSED) 

Monday 30th September 2024 Term 4 commences 

Tuesday 8th October 2024 2024 enrolment opens for current families 
and siblings 

Friday 18th  October 2024 Confirmation of 2024 enrolments for current 
families and siblings 

Friday 1st November 2024 2024 Enrolment link opens for new families 
(Where spaces are available) 

Friday 25th October 2024 December 2024/January 2024 Vacation Care 
program released 

Monday 28th October 2024 December 2024/January 2024 Vacation Care 
bookings open 

Friday 22nd November 2024 Cancellation for December 2024/January 
2024 Vacation Care closes 

Friday 22nd November 2024 Confirmation of 2024 enrolments for new 
families 

Friday 13th December 2024 Last day of Term 4 

Monday 16th December 2024 – Friday 20th 
December 2024 

December Vacation Care 

Monday 23rd December 2024 – Friday 3rd  
January 2025 

2-week closure period 

 


